



HIGHLAND MARKET

090500 - **Soup Cream Of Mushroom Can**

HEINZ Condensed Cream of Mushroom Soup - 49.5 oz. can, 12 per case A smooth, easy to blend, cream based soup prepared with fresh diced mushrooms and selected seasonings.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container **11**
Serving size 1/2cupcondensed(123g)

Amount per serving
Calories 100

% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 6g	8%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 790mg	34%
Total Carbohydrate 10g	4%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	0%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0.5mg	3%
Potassium 0mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

*** Benefits**

Condensed Cream of Mushroom Soup, 49.5 oz. Can, 12 Count
Shelf Stable
Works on its own or as a base for recipes
12 Cans in each Case
A smooth, easy to blend, cream based soup prepared with fresh diced mushrooms and selected seasonings

Ingredients

WATER, MUSHROOMS, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, SALT, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, CORNSTARCH, SWEET DAIRY WHEY (FROM MILK), SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CREAM, FLAVOR BLEND (AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, CITRIC ACID, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, CORN MALTODEXTRIN), DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, WHITE PEPPER, NATURAL CREAM TYPE FLAVOR (MALTODEXTRIN, NATURAL FLAVOR), GARLIC POWDER, NATURAL ONION FLAVOR WITH OTHER NATURAL FLAVORS (MALTODEXTRIN, NATURAL FLAVOR).

⚠ Allergens

Contains:

milk soy wheat

Handling Suggestions

BOX/CARTON Corrugated or Solid
Ambient Prevailing Conditions

Serving Suggestions

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

See case packaging for more information about Preparation and Cooking Suggestions

📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
HIGHLAND MARKET	VANEE FOODS/UNIPRO	Soups

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
550CM-HLM	090500	10018687000234	12	12/50 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
42.54lb	37.5lb	USA	Yes	No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
17.3in	12.9in	7.1in	0.92ft3	8x5	999DAYS	40°F / 111°F



HIGHLAND MARKET

090500 - **Soup Cream Of Mushroom Can**

HEINZ Condensed Cream of Mushroom Soup - 49.5 oz. can, 12 per case A smooth, easy to blend, cream based soup prepared with fresh diced mushrooms and selected seasonings.



Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories	100	Total Fat	6g	Sodium	790mg
Protein	2	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	0mg
Total Carbohydrates...	10g	Saturated Fat	1g	Iron	0.5mg
Sugars	1g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	0mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(IU)•	0	Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C	0mg	Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12•	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

